

Results

EVENT NO. 36

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:29.53	RUS - Russia	Herning (DEN)	14 DEC 2013

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	4	HKG - Hong Kong			1:33.65	
		HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette (W)	0.69	24.89	(4) 24.89	
		MAK Ho Lun Raymond (M)	0.33	22.49	(3) 47.38	
		CHEAH Geoffrey (M)	0.32	21.45	(1) 1:08.83	
		SZE Hang Yu (W)	0.46	24.82	(1) 1:33.65	
2	6	CHN - China			1:35.84	
		HONG Jinlong (M)	0.72	22.99	(1) 22.99	
		ZHU Jiayu (W)	0.44	25.14	(4) 48.13	
		JIANG Huan (M)	1.90	22.94	(2) 1:11.07	
		WU Yue (W)	0.36	24.77	(2) 1:35.84	
3	3	SIN - Singapore			1:37.78	
		BOON Ji Chao Benedict (M)	0.67	23.34	(3) 23.34	
		KHOO Chien Yin Lionel (M)	0.04	23.54	(2) 46.88	
		LIM Xiang Qi (W)	0.31	25.39	(3) 1:12.27	
		ONG Chui Bin Mylene (W)	0.39	25.51	(3) 1:37.78	
4	5	MAC - Macau			1:37.88	
		NGOU Pok Man (M)	0.65	23.09	(2) 23.09	
		CHAO Man Hou (M)	0.38	22.92	(1) 46.01	
		TAN Chi Yan (W)	0.55	26.32	(4) 1:12.33	
		LEI On Kei (W)	0.34	25.55	(4) 1:37.88	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA